
Kallio N-175

SINK
GREEN

Faldón

90

AGREGA NUEVOS 
COMPLEMENTOS EN COLOR

Black Bronze

Todos los modelos incluyen:
• Desagüe automático
• Contracanasta
• Cespol

a b c

898 mm
35.35“

102 mm
4.00“

277 mm 
10.90“

630 mm 
24.80“

900 mm
35.43“

456 mm
 17.96“

326 mm
12.84“

220 mm 
8.66“

Plantilla para corte

Colores disponibles

Night Day

Empotrar
Según diseño,

revisa el manual.


